

McCrum

D4003

1" x 3" UHAW
STRIPS 44063-636

3@ 73"

2@ 110 1/2

1@ 102 1/2

2@ 12"

2@ 81 1/2

2@ 48

1@ 89 1/2

1@ 40

2@ 120"

2@ 115 1/2

2@ 9 3/4

2@ 11 1/2

2@ 46 3/4

2@ 67

2@ 76

2@ 6 1/4

2@ 17 1/4

1746.5

36.3854'



3445

1/4" 53 x 65

8 1/2 x 165

33.6632'



**CONTRACTORS
STEEL
COMPANY**
www.contractorssteel.com

COMPLETE STEEL SERVICE CENTERS

LIVONIA, MI
GRAND RAPIDS, MI
CLEVELAND, OH
BELLEVILLE, MI

(734) 464-4000 • (800) 521-3946 • FAX: (734) 452-3939
(616) 531-4000 • (888) 531-4000 • FAX: (616) 531-6855
(330) 425-3050 • (888) 425-3050 • FAX: (330) 425-8580
(734) 452-3400

Machine # _____

MISC Parts		
Part Number	Description	Quantity
1/4" UHMW		
1" UHMW		
Belting		
BLT Nylon		
BLT 220		
DSR 2460	Coulter Blades	✓
30002-007	Coulter Cap Protectors	✓
Digger Blades		
30007-013	Digger Blades	
30008-013	12" Center Blade	
30023-013	10" Center Blade	
30024-013	14" Center Blade	
30025-013	14" Ext. Center Blade	✓
30026-013	16" Ext. Center Blade	
30027-013	12" Ext Center Blade	
30028-013	16" Center Blade	
30029-013	Centered Point Digger Blade	
30030-013	10" Ext. Center Blade	
30043-013	Full Width	✓
	5/8" Heater Hose	
	3/4" Heater Hose	
	1" Heater Hose	
	5/8" Hose Clamp	
	3/4" Hose Clamp	
	1" Hose Clamp	 
Decals		
	High Pressure	
	Moving Parts	
	Chain Parts	
	Thrown Object	
	Twisted PTO	
	Lenco Big	
	Lenco Small	
	Slow Moving Sign	i ✓
	S/N Plates	


5203^{BBU}-228 control CABLE -1 20060-019 ✓
 30041-019 throttle EXTENSION -1 ✓
 5203^{BBU}-240 control CABLE THROTTLE CABLE HOLD DOWN BRKT -1 ✓
 BRES2F CABLE END -1 20061-014 ✓
 - 96 ✓

Machine # _____

Univis 068	Hydraulic Oil		
Rotella 15W40	Motor Oil		
80W90	90 Weight Oil		
	Antifreeze		
	John Deere Green SP		
	John Deere Blitz Black SP		
1-068-002	7" Precleaner	1	✓
22915	Muffler for N14		
22643	Muffler for M11		
733-3225	5" Torctite Clamp	11	✓
733-3224	4" Torctite Clamp		
Battery Cable			
	Battery Cable 2/0	8 12'	✓
	1/2" Eyelet	VII	84845 ✓
	3/8" Eyelet	III	84844 ✓
	Shrink Wrap		
	Slugs 3/0 Purple	XII	900955 ✓
	Battery Nuts	III	20062-001 ✓
	BLACK PART No 727614 (2 PCS "cut to length")		
	RED - 3 PCS (cut to length)		980735 980795
B32H	2" HOSE CLAMP	I/II	✓
	7" CLAMP	II	205-1032 ✓
	6" CLAMP	II	205-1548
7021-1059	DRAIN PLUG	I	22006-023 ✓
	7" X 6" 90° BOOT	I	22003-017 (MORBARK PART NO.) ✓
505-1220	2 1/2" HOSE CLAMP	III	
6065	FUEL PUMP	I	20039-001 ✓
3123	FUEL FILTER	I	22009-023 ✓
4309	FILTER HEAD	I	22005-023 ✓
660-1508	5/8" NIPPLE	I	20039-006 ✓
660-1524	3/4" NIPPLE	I	20041-006 ✓
145 (NAPA)	1/4" NPT PETCOCK	I	
1-846 FS 06 02	1-848 FS	06-04	✓
3/4" Heater Hose	19.6" 2-CLAMPS	3/4 97-006	20041-006 ✓
5/8" " "	17.6" 2-CLAMPS	1/2 36	505-1220 20019 ✓
1" hose	36" 2-CLAMPS	1 40	20019 ✓

800000

Machine # _____

Sprockets			
21252-019	H12512B5	Sprocket 125 Pitch 12 Tooth 1 1/4" Bore	
21256-019	H12516E4	Sprocket 125 Pitch 16 Tooth 2" Bore	
21506-019	H150M6LE	Sprocket, Bolt on 150MM	
21507-019	1071-1/2	Weld on Ring for bolt on sprocket	
21562-019	H15612E4	Sprocket 156 Pitch 12 Tooth 2" Bore	
21752-019	H17512E4	Sprocket 175 Pitch 12 Tooth 2" Bore	
21882-019	H18812E4	Sprocket 188 Pitch 12 Tooth 2" Bore	
21889-019	H1889E4	Sprocket 188 Pitch 9 Tooth 2" Bore	
22000-019	H200M	Sprocket 200mm - 1 1/4" Bore	
22005-019	H200M5-8X	Sprocket, Deviner 200mm	
22800-019	H28M12B5	Sprocket 28mm 12 Tooth 1 1/4" Bore	
23500-019	SG35P20B5T	Sprocket 35mm 20 Tooth Round	
23600-019	H36M10RB5X	Sprocket 36mm 10 Tooth 1 1/4" Bore	
23620-019	H36M12B5	Sprocket 36mm 12 Tooth 1 1/4" Bore	
23621-019	H36M12E4	Sprocket 36mm 12 Tooth 2" Bore	
23622-019	H36M12RB5X	Sprocket 36mm 12 Tooth 1 1/4" Bore	
23623-019	H36M12RE4X	Sprocket 36mm 12 Tooth 2" Bore	
23624-019	H36M22E4	Sprocket 36mm 22 Tooth 2" Bore w/ Pegs	
23625-019	H36M18RE4X	Sprocket 36mm 18 Tooth 2" Bore	
23640-019	36-14	Sprocket 36mm 14 Tooth 2" Bore 3/8 keyway	
24000-019	H40M10B5	Sprocket 40mm 10 Tooth 1 1/4" Bore	
24001-019	H40M10RB5X	Sprocket 40mm 10 Tooth 1 1/4" Bore	
24200-019	H42M10B5	Sprocket 42mm 10 Tooth 1 1/4" Bore	
24201-019	H42M10E4	Sprocket 42mm 10 Tooth 2" Bore	
24202-019	H42M10RB5X	Sprocket 42mm 10 Tooth 1 1/4" Bore	
24203-019	H42M10RE4X	Sprocket 42mm 10 Tooth 2" Bore	
24220-019	H42M12E4	Sprocket 42mm 12 Tooth 2" Bore	
24240-019	H42M14RE4X	Sprocket 42mm 14 Tooth 2" Bore	
24500-019	H45M10B5	Sprocket 45mm 10 Tooth 1 1/4" Bore	
24501-019	H45M10E4	Sprocket 45mm 10 Tooth 2" Bore	111 ✓
24502-019	H45M10RB5X	Sprocket 45mm 10 Tooth 1 1/4" Bore	111 ✓
24503-019	H45M10RE4X	Sprocket 45mm 10 Tooth 2" Bore	111 ✓
24540-019	H45M14E4	Sprocket 45mm 14 Tooth 2" Bore	
24541-019	H45M14R1E4X	Sprocket 45mm 14 Tooth 2" Bore	
24542-019	H45M14RE4X	Sprocket 45mm 14 Tooth 2" Bore	
25000-019	H50M10B5	Sprocket 50mm 10 Tooth 1 1/4" Bore	
25001-019	H50M10E4	Sprocket 50mm 10 Tooth 2" Bore	
25002-019	H50M10RB5X	Sprocket 50mm 10 Tooth 1 1/4" Bore	
25003-019	H50M10RE4X	Sprocket 50mm 10 Tooth 2" Bore	
25020-019	H50M12E4	Sprocket 50mm 12 Tooth 2" Bore	
25040-019	H50M14R1E4X	Sprocket 50mm 14 Tooth 2" Bore	XVI ✓
25041-019	H50M14R7E4X	Sprocket 50mm 14 Tooth 2" Bore Heavy Half	
25042-019	H50M14RE4X	Sprocket 50mm 14 Tooth 2" Bore	
25620-019	H56M12R1E4X	Sprocket 56mm 12 Tooth 2" Bore	

Description	Item Id	Bin Number	Quantity
1/2" Fine Thread Hex Nut	BTHN 1/2F	BB2-A2E	
1/2" Flat Washer	BTFW 1/2	BB2-A4C	
1/2" High Collar Lock Washer	BTLW 1/2HC	BB2-A2D	
1/2" Lock Washer	BTLW 1/2	BB2-A4B	XXVI ✓
1/2" x 1 1/4" HHCS Grade 8	BTHH 1/2X1 1/4G8	BB2-A1D	
1/2" x 1 3/4" HHCS GRADE 8	BTHH 1/2X 1 3/4G8	BB2-A9L	
1/2" x 1" HHCS Grade 8	BTHH 1/2x1G8	BB2-A1C	
1/2" x 10" HHCS Bolt	BTHH 1/2 X 10	BB2-B1K	
1/2" x 2 1/2" FHSCS Digger Blade	BTFH 1/2x2 1/2	BB2-B3I	
1/2" x 2 1/4" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x2 1/4	BB2-ATOP	
1/2" x 2" SHCS	BTSH 1/2x2	BB2-A5P	
1/2" x 4 1/2" FSHCS	BTFH 1/2x4 1/2	BB2-B3J	II ✓
1/2" x 6 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x6 1/2	BB2-B3L	VI ✓
1/2" x 6" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x6	BB2-B2L	VI ✓
1/2" x 7 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x7 1/2	BB2-B1J	
1/2" x 7 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x7 1/2	BB2-B3M	III ✓
1/2" x 7" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x7	BB2-B2M	
1/2" x 8" HHCS Bolt	BTHH 1/2x8	BB2-B1K	
1/2"-13 Hex Nut	BTHN 1/2	BB2-A4A	
1/2"-13 Spin Lock Nut	BTSN 1/2	BB2-B3A	VIIII ✓
1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x1 1/2	BB2-A4F	
1/2"-13 x 1 1/2" HHCS GRADE 8	BTHH 1/2X1 1/2G8	BB2-A1E	
1/2"-13 x 1 1/4" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x1 1/4	BB2-A4E	
1/2"-13 x 1" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x1	BB2-A4D	
1/2"-13 x 2 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x2 1/2	BB2-A4H	
1/2"-13 x 2" HHCS GR5 ZP	BTHH 1/2x2	BB2-A4G	
1/2"-13 x 3 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x3 1/2	BB2-A4J	IIIIII ✓
1/2"-13 x 3" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x3	BB2-A4I	IIII ✓
1/2"-13 x 4" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x4	BB2-B2J	IIII ✓
1/2"-13 x 5 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x5 1/2	BB2-B3K	
1/2"-13 x 5" HHCS	BTHH 1/2x5	BB2-B2K	IIIIII ✓
1/2"-13x2" FHSCS Digger Blade Bolts	BTFH 1/2x2	BB2-B2I	
1/2"-20 x 1" HHCS	BTHH 1/2-20x1	BB2-A4K	
1/4" Flat Washer	BTFW 1/4	BB2-A8C	IIII ✓
1/4" Lock Washer	BTLW 1/4	BB2-A8B	XXIIII ✓
1/4" x 1 1/2" Elevator Bolts	BTEL 1/4x1 1/2	BB2-A9D	

1/4-28 x 11 1/2" - THREADED ROD - 1 ✓

1/4" x 1 3/4" HHCS	BTHH 1/4x1 3/4	BB2-A8H	
1/4" x 1" Carriage Bolt	BTCR 1/4x1	BB2-A9F	
1/4" x 1" Elevator Bolt	BTEL 1/4x1	BB2-A9C	
1/4" x 1" FSHCS	BTFH 1/4x1	BB2-A9J	
1/4" x 1" FSHCS	BTFH 1/4x1 1/4	BB2-A9J	
1/4" x 2 1/2"	BTHH 1/4x2 1/2	BB2-A8K	✓
1/4" x 2 3/4" HHCS	BTHH 1/4x2 3/4	BB2-A8L	
1/4" x 2" Carriage Bolt	BTCR 1/4x2	BB2-A9G	
1/4" x 2" HHCS	BTHH 1/4x2	BB2-A8I	
1/4" x 2" Machine Screw	BTMS 1/4x2	BB2-A7E	
1/4" x 3 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 1/4x3 1/2	BB2-A8N	
1/4" x 3" HHCS	BTHH 1/4x3	BB2-A8M	
1/4" x 3" SHCS	BTSH 1/4x3	BB2-A3J	
1/4" x 3" SHCS	BTSH 1/4x3	BB2-A3K	
1/4" x 3/4" Elevator Bolts	BTEL 1/4x3/4	BB2-A9B	
1/4" x3 1/2" SHCS	BTSH 1/4x3 1/2	BB2-ATOP	
1/4"-20 Hex Nut Gr 5 ZP	BTHN 1/4	BB2-A8A	
1/4"-20 Nylon Lock Nut	BTNN 1/4-20	BB2-A9E	
1/4"-20 x 1 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 1/4x1 1/2	BB2-A8G	
1/4"-20 x 1 1/2"Phillips Mach Screw	BTMS 1/4x1 1/2	BB2-A7D	
1/4"-20 x 1 1/4" HHCS	BTHH 1/4x1 1/4	BB2-A8F	
1/4"-20 x 1 1/4"Phillips Mach Screw	BTMS 1/4x1 1/4	BB2-A7C	
1/4"-20 x 1" HHCS	BTHH 1/4x1	BB2-A8E	
1/4"-20 x 1" Phillips Machine Screw	BTMS 1/4x1	BB2-A7B	
1/4"-20 x 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 1/4x1/2	BB2-ATOP	
1/4"-20 x 2 1/4" HHCS	BTHH 1/4x2 1/4	BB2-A8J	XHTHT ✓
1/4"-20 x 3/4" HHCS	BTHH 1/4x3/4	BB2-A8D	
1/4"x3/4" Phillips Machine Screw	BTMS 1/4x3/4	BB2-A7A	
10-32 x 1 1/2" FSHCS	BTFH 10-32X1 1/2	BB2-A9A	
10-32 x 2" SHCS	BTSH 10-32x2	BB2-A3I	
10mm x 50mm HHCS	BTHH 10mx50	BB2-A1N	
12M x 1.75 x 45 HHCS 10.9	BTHH 12Mx45	BB2-A2L	
12M x 1.75 x 45 HHCS 8.8	BTHH 12MX45 8.8	BB2-A2P	
12mm x 30mm HHCS	BTHH 12Mx30	BB2-A2I	
12mm x 35mm HHCS	BTHH 12mx35	BB2-A2J	
12mm x 40mm HHCS-Grade 10.9	BTHH 12Mx40-10.9	BB2-A2K	
14mmx2x45 Coarse 10.9 hex cap screw	BTHH 14Mx2x45-10.9	BB2-A2O	

2" Dock Washer	BTDW 2	BB2-B3C	
3" Dock Washer	BTDW 3	BB2-B3D	
3/4"-10 x 2 1/2" HHCS-Grade 8	BTHH 3/4x2 1/2	BB2-ATOP	
3/8 GRADE 8 Hex Nut	BTHN 3/8G8	BB2-A4A	
3/8" Fine Thread Hex Nut	BTHN 3/8F	BB2-A2G	
3/8" Flat Washer	BTFW 3/8	BB2-A5C	
3/8" High Collar Lock Washer	BTLW 3/8HC	BB2-A2B	
3/8" Lock Washer	BTLW 3/8	BB2-A5B	
3/8" x 1 1/2" SHCS	BTSH 3/8x1 1/2	BB2-A3N	
3/8" x 2 1/4" SHCS	BTSH 3/8x2 1/4	BB2-A3O	
3/8" x 3 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 3/8x3 1/2	BB2-A5M	
3/8" x 3/4" SHCS	BTSH 3/8x3/4	BB2-A3M	
3/8" x 4 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 3/8x4 1/2	BB2-A5N	
3/8"-16 Hex Nut	BTHN 3/8	BB2-A5A	
3/8"-16 Spin Lock Nut	BTSN 3/8	BB2-A5D	
3/8"-16 x 1 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 3/8x1 1/2	BB2-A5H	
3/8"-16 x 1 1/2" HHCS Grade 8	BTHH 3/8X1 1/2G8	BB2-A1B	
3/8"-16 x 1 1/4" HHCS Gr5 ZP	BTHH 3/8x1 1/4	BB2-A5G	
3/8"-16 x 1 3/4" HHCS	BTHH 3/8x1 3/4	BB2-A5I	
3/8"-16 x 1" HHCS	BTHH 3/8x1	BB2-A5F	
3/8"-16 x 1" HHCS Grade 8	BTHH 3/8X1G8	BB2-A1A	
3/8"-16 x 2 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 3/8x2 1/2	BB2-A5K	
3/8"-16 x 2" HHCS	BTHH 3/8x2	BB2-A5J	
3/8"-16 x 3 1/2" SHCS	BTSH 3/8x3 1/2	BB2-A3P	
3/8"-16 x 3" HHCS	BTHH 3/8x3	BB2-A5L	
3/8"-16 x 3/4" HHCS	BTHH 3/8x3/4	BB2-A5E	
3/8"x1" HHCS Fine Thread	BTHH 3/8x1FT	BB2-A7H	
3/8"x2 1/4" HHCS	BTHH 3/8x2 1/4	BB2-ATOP	
5/16" Spin Lock Nut	BTSN 5/16	BB2-ATOP	
5/16" Flat Washer	BTFW 5/16	BB2-A6C	
5/16" High Collar Lock Washer	BTLW 5/16HC	BB2-A2A	
5/16" Lock Washer	BTLW 5/16	BB2-A6B	
5/16" x 1 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 5/16x1 1/2	BB2-A6G	
5/16" x 1 1/4"	BTHH 5/16x1 1/4	BB2-A6F	
5/16" X 1 1/4"Elevator Bolt	BTEL 5/16X1 1/4	BB2-ATOP	
5/16" x 1 3/4" HHCS	BTHH 5/16x1 3/4	BB2-A6H	
5/16" x 1" HHCS	BTHH 5/16x1	BB2-A6E	

5/16" x 2 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 5/16x2 1/2	BB2-A6K	
5/16" x 2 1/4" HHCS	BTHH 5/16x2 1/4	BB2-A6J	
5/16" x 2" HHCS	BTHH 5/16x2	BB2-A6I	
5/16" x 3 1/2" SHCS	BTSH 5/16x3 1/2	BB2-A3K	
5/16" x 3 1/4" HHCS	BTHH 5/16x3 1/4	BB2-A6N	
5/16" x 3" HHCS	BTHH 5/16x3	BB2-A6M	
5/16" x 3/4" Carriage Bolt	BTCR 5/16x3/4	BB2-A9H	
5/16" x 4" SHCS	BTSH 5/16x4	BB2-A3L	
5/16" x 5" HHCS	BTHH 5/16x5	BB2-A5O	
5/16"-18 x 3/4" HHCS	BTHH 5/16x3/4	BB2-A6D	
5/8" Flat Washer	BTFW 5/8	BB2-A3C	
5/8" Lock Washer	BTLW 5/8	BB2-A3B	11 ✓
5/8"-11 Hex Nut	BTHN 5/8	BB2-A3A	
5/8"-11 Spin Lock Nut	BTSN 5/8	BB2-B3B	1111 1111 1111 1111 ✓
5/8"-11 x 1 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 5/8x1 1/2	BB2-A3A	
5/8"-11 x 1 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 5/8x1 1/2	BB2A3E	
5/8"-11 x 1 1/2" SHCS	BTSH 5/8x1 1/2	BB2-ATOP	
5/8"-11 x 1" HHCS	BTHH 5/8x1	BB2-A3D	11 ✓
5/8"-11 x 2 1/2" HHCS Gr5 ZP	BTHH 5/8x2 1/2	BB2-A3G	
5/8"-11 x 2" HHCS	BTHH 5/8x2	BB2-A3F	
5/8"-11 x 3 1/2" HHCS Bolt	BTHH 5/8x3 1/2	BB2-B2A	1111 11 ✓
5/8"-11 x 3" HHCS	BTHH 5/8x3	BB2-A3H	1111 ✓
5/8"-11 x 3" HHCS	BTHH 5/8x3	BB2-B1A	
5/8"-11 x 4 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 5/8x4 1/2	BB2-B2B	
5/8"-11 x 4" HHCS Bolt	BTHH 5/8x4	BB2-B1B	1111 ✓
5/8"-11 x 5 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 5/8x5 1/2	BB2-B2C	1111 ✓
5/8"-11 x 5" HHCS Bolt	BTHH 5/8x5	BB2-B1C	111 ✓
5/8"-11 x 6 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 5/8x6 1/2	BB2-B2D	
5/8"-11 x 6" HHCS	BTHH 5/8x6	BB2-B1D	
5/8"-11 x 7" HHCS	BTHH 5/8x7	BB2-B1E	
5/8"-11 x 8" HHCS	BTHH 5/8x8	BB2-B1F	
5/8"-11 x 9" HHCS	BTHH 5/8x9	BB2-B1I	
7/16" Hex Nut	BTHN 7/16	BB2-A2F	
7/16" Hex Nut FINE THREAD	BTHN 7/16F	BB2-ATOP	
7/16" High Collar Lock Washer	BTLW 7/16HC	BB2-A2C	
7/16" Lock Washer	BTLW 7/16	BB2-ATOP	
7/16" x 1 1/4" HHCS FINE THREAD	BTHH 7/16X1 1/4F	BB2-A1F	

7/16" x 1 1/4" HHCS Grade 8/5	BTHH 7/16x1 1/4G8	BB2-ATOP	
7/16" x 1" HHCS	BTHH 7/16x1	BB2-A4L	
7/16" x 2 1/4" HHCS	BTHH 7/16x2 1/4	BB2-A4O	
7/16" x 2" HHCS Grade 8	BTHH 7/16X2G8	BB2-A4N	
7/16" x 3 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 7/16x3 1/2	BB2-A4P	
7/16"x1 1/2" HHCS	BTHH 7/16x1 1/2	BB2-ATOP	
7/16"x1 1/2" HHCS GRADE 8	BTHH 7/16X1 1/2G8	BB2-A4M	
9/16" x 1 1/4" HHCS	BTHH 9/16x1 1/4	BB2-A1H	
9/16" x 1" HHCS FINE THREAD	BTHH 9/16X1F	BB2-A1G	
Double Filter Head	ZDF-2215-25-5-0	BB2-A8N	
Hair Pin	204HP	BB2-ATOP	
Hair Pin Clip	208HP	BB2-ATOP	
M10 x 1.5 x 35mm HHCS class 10.9	BTHH 10Mx35	BB2-A1J	
M10 x 1.5 x 35mm HHCS class 8.8	BTHH 10MX35 8.8	BB2-A7K	
M10 x 1.5 x 40mm HHCS class 10.9	BTHH 10Mx40	BB2-A1K	XVI ✓
Metric 10 Hig Collar Lock Washer	BTLW 10MHC	BB2-A1O	XVI ✓
Metric 10 Lock Washer	BTLW 10M	BB2-A1P	
Metric 10 x 100mm HHCS 8.8	BTHH 10MX100 8.8	BB2-A7M	
Metric 10 x 25mm HHCS 8.8 Course	BTHH 10Mx25	BB2-A7I	
Metric 10 x 30mm HHCS	BTHH 10Mx30	BB2-A1I	
Metric 10 x 30mm HHCS	BTHH 10MX30 8.8	BB2-A7J	
Metric 10 x 45mm HHCS	BTHH 10Mx45	BB2-A1L	
Metric 10 x 45mm HHCS 8.8	BTHH 10MX45 8.8	BB2-A7L	
Metric 10 x 70mm HHCS	BTHH 10Mx70	BB2-A1M	
Metric 12 Hex Nut	BTHN 12M	BB2-A2M	
Metric 12 High Collar Lock Washer	BTLW 12MHC	BB2-A2N	

7/16-14 x 5 HHCS
7/16-14 x 5 1/2 HHCS

✓
✓

ENTERED

Machine # 04003 McCrum

New Number	Old Number	Description	Quantity
Rollers			
20000-019	10079	4" Green Plastic Roller	XXX
20001-019	10080	5" Green Plastic Roller	
20002-019	106906	Roller Scraper RH	
20003-019	106907	Roller Scraper LH	
20004-019	107057	Replacement Bearing	
20005-019	107058	Replacement Bearing	
20006-019	107506	5" Rubber Tire Roller	XXV III ✓
20007-019	107508	3 1/2" Rubber Narrow w/5" Flange	
20008-019	107510	3 1/2" Rubber Roller w/o Flange	
20009-019	107511	3 1/2" Rubber Roller w/5" Flange	
20010-019	107513	3 1/2" Rubber Roller w/8" Flange	
20011-019	107562	3 1/2" Steel Roller w/o Flange	III ✓
20012-019	R5FBRSU2	3 1/2" Steel Roller w/5" Flange	XXX ✓ XXX ✓
20013-019	107609	4" Steel Roller (short)	
20014-019	107615	Cone Roller	
20015-019	107622	4" Steel Roller (tall)	
20016-019	2945BE	4" Rubber Roller	
20017-019	2950BE	5" Rubber Roller	
20018-019	2955BE	5" Rubber Roller	
20019-019	762	1.5" Roller Standoff	
20020-019	821R	Roller	
20021-019	BGAS/U	Replacement Bearing for Rollers	
20022-019	BGAS/W	Replacement Bearing for Rollers	
20023-019	BR42-8V2	8 Pin 42mm Chain Roller	
20024-019	DC150	Dust Cover for Nose Cone Roller	
20025-019	DC190	Dust Cover	
20026-019	H4P156AY1	4 Point 156 Pitch Shaker	
20027-019	H4P45MAD2	4 Point 45mm Sprocket	
20028-019	H4P45MAY1	4 Point 45mm Sprocket	
20029-019	H4P50MAD2	4 Point 50mm Shaker	
20030-019	HR21MAY1	3 Point Shaker	
20031-019	NRR	Replacement Seal for Roller	
20032-019	NRS	Replacement Cap for Roller	
20033-019	R11AY1	4" Steel Carrier	III ✓
20034-019	R12AY1	4 3/4" Steel Carrier Roller	
20035-019	R16W1	6" Steel Carrier	
20036-019	R25BRR2	2 1/2" Steel Roller w/o Flange	III ✓
20037-019	R25DNCR2	6 1/2" Steel Roller w/9 1/2" Flange	
20038-019	R25NS2	3 3/4" Taper Steel Roller	
20039-019	R25SNS2	2 1/2" Taper Roller w/4 3/4" Flange	
20040-019	R27AAD2	2 3/4" Steel Idler	
20041-019	R352500	3 1/2" Roller w/o Flange (Kryptane)	XXVI ✓
20042-019	R352550	3 1/2" Roller w/5" Flange (Kryptane)	XXX III ✓
20043-019	R352580	Roller	
20044-019	R37ABD1	4" Vibrator Roller	
20045-019	R37AUAB1	4" Vibrator Roller	XXVI ✓
20046-019	R401000	Roller 4" KRYPTANE ✓	✓ III ✓ XXXXXXXXX III ✓
20047-019	R41LSD2	4" Steel Carrier	
20048-019	R4FBRSU2	2 1/2" Steel Roller w/4" Flange	

10 50 16 28

Machine # _____

20049-019	R501000	Roller 5" KRYPTANE	XVI
20050-019	R502500	2 1/2" Roller w/5" Flange	
20051-019	R51LR2	5 1/4" Steel Carrier	
20052-019	R51NR2	5 1/4" Steel Carrier	
20053-019	R51SLLB2	4 1/2" Roller w/5" Flange	
20054-019	R5FBRRCU2	3 1/2" Rubber Roller w/5" Flange	
20055-019	R5FBS2	3 1/2" Nose Cone Roller	
20056-019	R5FBRMLHUBL2	Nose Cone Roller - Tapered	
20057-019	R5SFBRRC	3 1/2" Steel Narrow w/5" Flange	
20058-019	R5SFBRW2	3 1/2" Steel Roller	
20059-019	R60X2	6" Steel Carrier	
20060-019	R61NR2	6" Flange Roller	
20061-019	R8FBRRCU2	3 1/2" Rubber Roller s/8" Flange	I
20062-019	RBRRU2	3 1/2" Rubber Roller w/o Flange	
20063-019	SO141562	Standoff (Kryptane)	XXXXXXXXVIIIIII
20064-019	SR11	Replacement Snap Ring for Roller	
20065-019	SR2	Replacement Snap Ring for Roller	
20066-019	SR3	Replacement Snap Ring for Roller	
20067-019	SS100	Standoff for Green Plastic Roller	
20068-019	SS18	Spacer for Roller (20053-019)	
20069-019	SSR2	Replacement Stub Shaft for Rollers	
20070-019	SSU1	Replacement Stub Shaft for Rollers	
20071-019	2868BD2X	Idler Assy	
20072-019	R39HGGB2	Nose Roller	
20073-019	R7F5BR2	Roller	
20074-019	R342540NR	Roller	

6040



McClumb

**Advanced Farm Equipment
Item Usage Report**

Item Code	Description	Item Used In Assembly	Description	UOM	Quantity
145	Shut Off				
		44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
20007-019	3 1/2" Rubber Narrow w/5" Flan				
	<i>2035-06006</i>	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	8.000
20011-019	3.5" Stl W/O Flng See20080-019				
	<i>2035-01008</i>	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	36.000
20012-019	3 1/2"Steel W/5" Flange				
	<i>2035-01009</i>	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	ea	42.000
20014-002	Slow Moving Vehicle Sign				
		44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
20032-006	3/4" Heater Hose				
		44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	ft	19.500
20033-006	5/8" Heater Hose				
		44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	ft	17.500
20033-019	4" Steel Carrier				
	<i>2035-03001</i>	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	16.000
20036-006	5/8" Hose Clamp				
		44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	2.000
20036-019	2 1/2" Steel No Flange				
	<i>2035-01005</i>	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	3.000
20037-006	3/4" Hose Clamp				
		44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	2.000
20039-001	Electric Fuel Pump				
		44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
20039-006	5/8" Radiator Hose Barb				
		44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
20040-006	1" Radiator Hose Barb				
		44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	2.000
20041-006	3/4" Hose Barb				
		44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
20041-019	3 1/2" Roller w/o Flange				
	<i>2035-01000</i>	<i>KRYPTANE</i> 44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	16.000
20042-019	3 1/2" Roller w/5" Flange				
	<i>2035-01001</i>	<i>KRYPTANE</i> 44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	34.000
20045-019	4" Vibrator Roller				
	<i>2035-05005</i>	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	16.000
20046-019	Roller (R401000)				
	<i>2035-00002</i>	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	104.000
20049-019	Roller (R501000)				
	<i>2035-00003</i>	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	16.000
20056-019	Nose Cone Roller--Tapered				
	<i>2035-04001</i>	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	ea	4.000
20060-014	19ft Control Cable				
		44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
20061-014	20ft Control Cable				
		44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
20061-019	3 1/2" Rubber w/8" Flange				
	<i>2035-01012</i>	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
20062-001	Battery Nuts				
		44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	4.000
20062-019	3 1/2" Rubber No Flange				
	<i>2035-01010</i>	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	ea	8.000
20063-019	Standoff(1.375Dia x 1.5 x .625				
	<i>2035-07004</i>	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	104.000

**Advanced Farm Equipment
Item Usage Report**

Item Code	Description	Item Used In Assembly	Description	UOM	Quantity
20075-006	Threaded Ball Joint (Ground Dr	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	6.000
20259-001	1" x 12" Red Heat Shrink	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	3.000
20260-001	1" x 12" Black Heat Shrink	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	3.000
20262-001	2/0 Welding Cable	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	ft	12.000
22003-023	Rubber Reducing Elbow 7"-6"	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
22004-023	Fuel Filter	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
22005-023	Fuel Filter Base	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
22006-023	Oil Drain Plug	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
22010-023	5" Torctite Clamp (Muffler)	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	2.000
22915	Muffler for N-14 Engine 5"	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
24501-019	45mm 10 Tooth 2" Bore	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	3.000
24502-019	45mm 10 Tooth 1 1/4" Bore	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	4.000
24503-019	45mm 10 Tooth 2" Bore	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	3.000
25040-019	50mm 14 Tooth 2" Bore 1/2" Cha	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	16.000
28413	1" Heater Hose	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	ft	3.000
30025-013	Center Blade Ext 14"w/drilled	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	2.000
30041-019	Throttle Extention	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
30043-013	Wisc. Dbl Wide Dig. Blade	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	ea	2.000
30051-019	8.3 Cummins Throttle Hold Down	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
31011-007	Coulter Cap Brkt w/drilled hol	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	4.000
705-1032	Size 7" Hose Clamp	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	ea	2.000
705-1544	Hose Clamp 6 1/2"	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	ea	1.000
84844	Battery Lug 3/8" Eye	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	5.000
84845	Battery Lug 1/2" Eye	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	7.000
848FS 06x02	3/8" JIC x 1/8" NPT	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
848FS 06x04	3/8" JIC x 1/4" NPT	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	1.000
900955	Solder Slug	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	12.000

**Advanced Farm Equipment
Item Usage Report**

Item Code	Description	Item Used In Assembly	Description	UOM	Quantity
BTFH 1/2x4 1/2	1/2" x 4 1/2" FSHCS	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	2.000
BTFW 1/4	1/4" Flat Washer	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	6.000
BTHH 1/2x3	1/2"-13 x 3" HHCS	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	13.000
BTHH 1/2x3 1/2	1/2"-13 x 3 1/2" HHCS	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	16.000
BTHH 1/2x4	1/2"-13 x 4" HHCS	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	10.000
BTHH 1/2x5	1/2"-13 x 5" HHCS	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	13.000
BTHH 1/2x6	1/2" x 6" HHCS	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	6.000
BTHH 1/2x7 1/2	1/2"-13 x 7 1/2" HHCS	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	3.000
BTHH 1/4x2 1/2	1/4" x 2 1/2"	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	4.000
BTHH 1/4x2 1/4	1/4"-20 x 2 1/4" HHCS	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	20.000
BTHH 10Mx40	M10 x 1.5 x 40mm HHCS class 10	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	16.000
BTHH 5/8x1	5/8"-11 x 1" HHCS	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	2.000
BTHH 5/8x3	5/8"-11 x 3" HHCS	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	7.000
BTHH 5/8x3 1/2	5/8"-11 x 3 1/2" HHCS Bolt	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	7.000
BTHH 5/8x4	5/8"-11 x 4" HHCS Bolt	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	6.000
BTHH 5/8x5	5/8"-11 x 5" HHCS Bolt	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	3.000
BTHH 5/8x5 1/2	5/8"-11 x 5 1/2" HHCS	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	4.000
BTHH 7/16x5 1/2-G8	7/16-14x5 1/2" HHCS Grade 8	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	ea	1.000
BTHH 7/16x5-G8	7/16-14x5" HHCS Grade 8	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	ea	1.000
BTLW 1/2	1/2" Lock Washer	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	26.000
BTLW 1/4	1/4" Lock Washer	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	22.000
BTLW 10MHC	10mm High Collar Lock Washer	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	16.000
BTLW 5/8	5/8" Lock Washer	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	2.000
BTSN 1/2	1/2"-13 Spin Lock Nut	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	48.000
BTSN 5/8	5/8"-11 Spin Lock Nut	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	22.000
BTTR 1/4F	1/4"-28 Fine Threaded Rod	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	ft	.958
DSR-2460	24" Coulter Blade	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	4.000

08/17/05
11:48AM

Advanced Farm Equipment Item Usage Report

Item Code	Description	Item Used In Assembly	Description	UOM	Quantity
HC200	2" Hose Clamp	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	each	4.000
LEN-Labor	1/4 Hr Labor Units	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	1/4h	1,668.000
UHMW 04	1/4" UHMW Plastic (SQ FT)	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	SQ F	33.663
UHMW 16	1" UHMW Plastic (SQ FT)	44003-636	Other work done in Finish Assy	SQ F	36.385

*** Report Options ***

Items: ALL

Assemblies: 44003-636 to 44003-636

*** End of Report ***

HYDTB 06	HYDTB 1/2	HYDTB 5/8	HYDTB 7/8	HYDTB 14	HYDTB 16	113120	EMT050	EMT075
19	60	187.5	53	56	230	12"	60	36
19	73	32	55	83	235	12"	60	76
44	76	32	61	57	240	10"	18	40
44	79	197	65	79	240	10	34	30
46	82	197	71	51	136	6	13	120
44	108	187	71	63		9	36	107
82	111	53"	141			10	38	36
86	64		141			10	14	10
71	76		240			36	17	10
71	69		225			32	15	11
105" x 10	143		225			24	68	11
96"	143		98			118	22	114
97	164		137			18	8	76
98	161		113			18	22	48
100	93		233			18	27	82
117	54		240			18	8	82
116	72		130			18	27	82
115	70		133			29"	8	15
	118"		64			21"	21	34
	80 1/2"		230			19	14	74
	24		214			10	15	
	26		230			18	21	
	30		231 1/2			128	6	91.6667
	28		30"			27"	16	
	36		100"			30	84	
	102		90			5"	17	
	104		198			15"	107	
			111 1/2			12	70	
			114			10	52	
			114			10	33	
			114			9"	19	
			32"			18	69	
			28			26"	16	
			27			13	64	
			38			18"	32	
						12	114	
						6	41	
						9"	32	
						9	24	
							31	
							14	
							16	
							2-26	
							2-26	
							2-21	
							32	
						1633	32	

84
12
101

216.25
289 | 344
219 | 110

36	16	62	32
10	16	65	16
60	15	41	34
21	51	41	16
14	28	41	12
34	33	32	
114	60	40	
		22	

04003

023270

Bin # Item Id Description

1	100250	2 1/2" Steel Line Clamp
2	100225	2 1/4" Steel Line Clamp
2	100200	2" Steel Line Clamp
3	100150	1 1/2" Steel Line Clamp
4	100125	1 1/4" Steel Line Clamp
B-16	100100 ✓	1" Steel Line Clamp
B-1	100087 ✓	7/8" Steel Line Clamp
B-2	100062 ✓ 100062	5/8" Steel Line Clamp 100062
B-3	100050 ✓ 100050	1/2" Steel Line Clamp 100050
B-4	100037 ✓	3/8" Steel Line Clamp
B-14	BA19-16	1" Replacement Sleeve
B-14	BAX3100 16	1" NPT x 1" Tube Tee
B-14	BAX3200 16	1" Tube Tee
B-13	ABAX1000-16 ✓	1" JIC x 1" Tube
B-13	BAX1200 16 ✓	1" Tube Union
B-5	ABAX1000-14-12 ✓	3/4" JIC x 7/8" Tube
B-5	BA19-14	7/8" Replacement Sleeve
B-5	BAX1100 14	3/4" NPT Female x 7/8" Tube
B-5	BAX1200 14 ✓	7/8" Tube Union
B-5	BAX3100 14 ✓	3/4" NPT x 7/8" Tube Tee
B-5	BAX3200 14	7/8" Tube Tee
B-6	ABAX1000-10 ✓	5/8" JIC x 5/8" Tube
B-6	BA19-10	5/8" Replacement Sleeve
B-6	BAX1100 10	1/2" NPT Female x 5/8" Tube
B-6	BAX1200 10	5/8" Tube Union
B-6	BAX3100 10	1/2" NPT x 5/8" Tube Tee
B-7	BA19-08	1/2" Replacement Sleeve
B-7	BAX1100 08	1/2" NPT Female x 5/8" Tube
B-7	BAX1200 08	1/2" Tube Union
B-7	BAX3100 08 ✓	1/2" NPT x 1/2" Tube Tee
B-7	BAX3200 08	1/2" Tube Tee
B-8	BA19-06	3/8" Replacement Sleeve
B-8	BAX1100 06	3/8" NPT Female x 3/8" Tube
B-8	BAX1200 06	3/8" Tube Union
B-8	BAX3100 06	3/8" NPT x 3/8" Tube Tee
B-7	ABAX1000 08 ✓	1/2" JIC x 1/2" TUBE 100008
B-11	ABAX1000 14-12	
B-8	ABAX1000-06 ✓	

XXI
 XXV XXV XXV ~~XXV~~ ~~XXV~~
 VIII
 VXX V V X V HT III
 XXV XXX

VIII
 II
 XXXXX XZ ~~III~~ VII

II
 HT I

HT HT HT HT

II

II
 XXX HT III V

HT HT HT HT HT HT HT HT
 HT HT HT

04003 / 023270

BinNum	ItemId	Descr	
04-F	30017-022	Rear Light Mount LH	
04-F3	2004-03	Cab Mount	
04-F5	12363	NAPA Oil Seal (Steering Sensor Box)	
04-F5	30002-023	Oil Seal Ring	
04-F5	30003-023	(3/4 x 3/4 x 1) Push Block	
04-F5	30004-023	(1/4x3x7 1/2) End Cap	
04-F5	30005-023	(1/4x3x7 1/2)End Cap Oil Seal End	
04-F5	30006-023	(3/4x2x2 1/2) Sensor Block	
04-F5	30007-023	(3/4x2 1/2x 7 1/2) Brass Mounts	
04-F5	30008-023	Steering Sensor Rod	
04-F5	30009-023	1/2 x2x3 1/2 Linkage Tab	
04-F5	30010-023	1/2x1 1/2x 4 Linkage Tab	
04-F5	30061-023	5" Sensor Adjuster	
04-F5	30062-023	4" Sensor Adjuster	
04-F5	30063-023	8" Linkage	
04-F5	30064-023	1/8x2x2 Angle	
04-F6	30003-700	2" Threaded Spacer	
04-F6	30004-700	1 1/8" Threaded Spacer	
04-F6	30006-002	Bulk Loader Bushing	
04-F6	30025-700	Threaded Spacer 1 1/2"	
04-F7	30002-019	DTS-0373 Bracket	11 ✓
04-F8	30008-019	DTS 0287 Mounting Bracket	
04-F8	30039-015	Engine Mount Pads	
04-F12	30004-037	Press Bar Mounting Bracket	
04-F15	30034-015	Battery Box	
04-F16	30002-041	9" Vibrator Plates	
04-F17	30000-041	Vibrator Plate (Small)	
04-FTOP	40001-019	Hooded Valve Bank Assy	11 ✓

DTS 0155 BRACKET

- 10 - $\frac{1}{4}$ " FLAT WASHER ✓
- 10 - $\frac{1}{4}$ " LOCK WASHER ✓
- 4 - $\frac{1}{4}$ " - 20 x $2\frac{1}{4}$ HHCS ✓
- 2 - $\frac{5}{16}$ " - 18 x $3\frac{1}{2}$ HHCS ✓
- 23 ~~23~~ - $\frac{5}{16}$ " LOCK WASHER ✓
- 2 - $\frac{5}{16}$ " HEX NUT ✓
- 2 - $\frac{5}{16}$ " - 18 x 2 HHCS ✓
- 4 - $\frac{5}{16}$ " - 18 x $\frac{1}{2}$ " HHCS ✓
- 9 - $\frac{5}{16}$ " - 18 x $1\frac{1}{2}$ HHCS ✓
- 4 - $\frac{1}{4}$ " - 20 x $2\frac{1}{2}$ HHCS ✓
- 8 - $\frac{1}{4}$ " FLAT WASHER ✓
- 14 - $\frac{5}{16}$ " - 18 x $\frac{3}{4}$ HHCS ✓
- 6 - $\frac{5}{16}$ " - 18 SPIN LOCK ✓
- 12" - $\frac{1}{4}$ " x 1 FLAT STOCK ✓
- 4 - $\frac{1}{4}$ " - 20 x $\frac{3}{4}$ HHCS ✓
- 1 - 733-5336 $2\frac{1}{4}$ " CLAMP ✓
- 10" - $\frac{1}{4}$ " x 4" FLAT STOCK ✓
- 10" - $\frac{1}{4}$ " x $1\frac{1}{2}$ " FLAT ✓
- 2 - 848 FS 06 x 04 ✓
- 2 - 848 FS 06 x 06 ✓
- 2 - $\frac{5}{16}$ " - 18 x $\frac{3}{4}$ ✓
- 4 - $\frac{3}{8}$ " - 16 x $1\frac{1}{4}$ HHCS ✓
- 4 - $\frac{3}{8}$ " - 16 x 1" HHCS ✓
- 8 - $\frac{3}{8}$ " LOCK WASHER ✓
- 8 - $\frac{3}{8}$ " - 16 x $\frac{3}{4}$ HHCS ✓
- 6 - $\frac{3}{8}$ " SPIN LOCK ✓
- ✓ 12 - $\frac{5}{16}$ " - 18 x $\frac{3}{4}$ HHCS
- ✓ 12 - $\frac{5}{16}$ " - LOCK WASHER

McCrumb

023270

04003

BinNum ItemId Descr

04-G	30015-019	Airhead Cleaner Valve Bracket	III	✓
04-G	30023-700	1/4" x 5" Dock Washer		
04-G	6432k25-2	1" Set Collar w/2 Set screws		
04-G	6432K29	1 1/4" Set Screw Collar		
04-G1	30009-019	RDRS 112 Mounting Bracket	X III	✓
04-G1	30012-019	CRV5 Bracket	I	✓
04-G1	30014-019	HFP 1637 Bracket		
04-G2	30000-019	STS Valve Bracket		
04-G2	30003-019	DTS-0198 Mounting Bracket		
04-G2	30004-019	DTS-0150 Bracket	I	✓
04-G2	30016-019	RV1H & L Bracket		
04-G2	30017-019	Rear Steering Valve Bracket		
04-G2	30018-019	Double Filter Head Mounting Bracket		
04-G3	30019-019	2 Section Valve Bank Bracket		
04-G3	30021-019	4 Section Valve Bank	I	✓
04-G3	30023-019	DTS 2297 Mounting Bracket		
04-G3	30029-019	SV4-10 Mounting Bracket	I	✓
04-G3	30031-019	Fuel Pump Bracket	I	✓
04-G3	30032-019	HFP 9053T Mounting Bracket		
04-G4	30005-019	HFP 1645 Mounting Bracket		
04-G4	30025-019	DTS 0197 Mounting Bracket		
04-G4	30027-019	RDRS 112 Star Roll Mounting Bracket	VI	✓
04-G4	30033-019	SV1-16 Mounting Bracket		
04-G4	30034-019	MV4 Mounting Bracket	I	✓
04-G4	30035-019	RDRS112 Distributor Roll Mounting		
04-G5	30000-014	Work Light Bracket		
04-G5	30001-014	Back Up Lights Bracket	III	✓
04-G5	30009-022	High Pressure Fairey Filter Bracket	III	✓
04-G5	30010-022	Long High Pressure Filter Bracket		
04-G5	30036-019	DTS-0032 Mounting Bracket		
04-G6	30024-014	Fuel Filter Bracket	I	✓
04-G6	30024-019	DTS4276 Mounting Bracket		
04-G6	30028-019	Reversing Valve Mounting Bracket	III	✓
04-G6	30040-019	MCV2 Mounting Bracket	I	✓
04-G7	30001-019	Flow Divider Plate	I	✓
04-G8	30026-019	MV4 Mounting Bracket		
04-G8	30048-019	Bracket for CDC 0126		

1/2" spin lock nut

VI ✓